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
Full Price $9500

Nto 1-bi'droom home "ll lurgn 
lot, only 6 years old. Has wall

blinds? lots°o?'tllef'con°pniete'ly 
fenced. Near HChnol. markets 
nml tiananortatjon. Hurry for

DA"4°-4995'">n F*R s'!()532

$995 DOWN 
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths

Lovely O.I. Resale. 4H% In- 
tereEt. Has wall to wall car­ 
peting, block wall fence, bar 
kitchen, stall ahower, double 
garage, hardwood floors and

Vets or Non-Vets OK. See this 

FR'5-0532 - DA 4-4995

$1000 DOWN 
3-Bedroom Stucco

3 YEARS OLD   DISPOSAL. 
$11.000 FULL PRICE. WEST 
OF CRENSHAW BLVD. BET- 
TEH HURRY FOR THIS!

Pledger Realty Co. 
15727 S. Western Ave. 

FA 1.01 17 DA 3-5664

3 BDRM. PLUS DEN
3 baths, hurdwood floora. 
bullt-lns, fireplace, forced air 
heat. In Houth Torrance. Fill 
price $17,600, terms.
ROY SHAW, Real Estate

1130 GRAMBHCY 
FA 8-8162

NICK 3-bedroom homes. Choice

blnnllv. $13,5110. $1000 down. 
1418 West 226th Street, Tol-

)V OWNER  S-Redrooms. 3 fu 1 
butha, 1700 square feet, flre- 
phirit. Full price $14.600. 22603 
llallilale.

IY OWNltH a year old. ll-bud- 
1001,1 and den. Low down, 932 
Hint Flat, Turranrn. We. k 
ilnva call evenlngi. TU 6-36HJ.

2 BEDROOM"
I'l-ovlnelal. liimtwood floora. 

SHl.tKH). submit your ilowii 

'ROY'SHAW, Real Estale
IC'JH itllAMKHCV 

FA S-t.l',3


